
 

February 2020 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       
 

  1 

2 3 
 
 
 
 

4 

Counselor  
Appreciation 
Day 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

 
 
 
 

8 

9 10 
Bus Driver 
Appreciation 
Week 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 
 

13 

 
14 
Early Release, 
11:30 AM 
 

15 

16 17 

Student  
Holiday 

18 

 

 
 

 

19 
 

20 

 
21 
Spring  
Pictures 

22 

23 24 
Science Fair 
Week 

25 
Family 
Literacy Night,  
5:30-7:00 PM 

 26 
Terrific Kids  
Reception, 8:00 AM 
Brusters 

27 
BHS Hat Day 

28 29 

       

~Black History Month~ 


